

NGIAK MOTOR WORKSMAILING ADDRESS: BLK 6, GHIM MOH ROAD #10-194
SINGAPORE 270006

H/P: 9850 2253

Reg. No. 207300/00C

Not Authorized
1/1 Imp &
Returning After Paint
21 days

Date: 27th Oct 2020

Quotation: SJV 3864 U

Honda Civic HYBRID

S B

1 Pc. Rear lid	R 710.30 ✓
1 Pc. Rear lid rubber	Return 120.90 506m
2 Pcs Rear lid hinges	@ 68.90 R 137.80 X
2 Pcs Rear lid hinges cover	@ 35.10 m 70.20 1
2 Pcs Rear lid reflectors assy	@ 265.80 ^{olsum} 531.60 4
2 Pcs Rear lid no. plate lamp assy.	@ 28.50 m 57.00 X
1 Pc. Rear lid no. plate garnish	m 99.60 X
1 Pc. Rear lid lock	m 194.90 ✓
1 Pc. Rear lid lock cable	m 88.20 X
1 Pc. Rear lid 'HONDA' logo	m 29.10 ✓
1 Pc. 'HYBRID' emblem	m 33.90 ✓
1 Pc. 'CIVIC' emblem	m 29.80 ✓
1 Pc. Rear lid inner cover	Return 138.70 ✓
1 Set Inner cover clips	m 20.00 ✓
1 Pc. Rear RH fender	R 974.50 ✓
1 Pc. Rear windscreen moulding	m 80.30 ✓
1 Pc. Rear bumper	R 695.40 ✓
2 Pcs Rear bumper side retainer	@ 24.90 ^{di} 49.80 ✓
1 Set Rear bumper clips	m 40.00 ✓
2 Pcs Rear lamp assy.	^{olsum} @ 349.20 698.40 4
1 Pc. Rear end panel	R 480.70 ✓
1 Pc. Rear RH lamp panel	R 190.10 ✓
1 Pc. Rear end panel inner trim	^{m di} 100.50 ✓
1 Pc. Spare tyre compartment.	^{R1/R2} 1,050.80 ✓
1 Pc. Spare tyre top cover board	m 200.60 ✓
c/fd 6,823.10	

NGIAK MOTOR WORKS

MAILING ADDRESS: BLK 6, GHIM MOH ROAD #10-194
SINGAPORE 270006

H/P: 9850 2253

Reg. No. 207300/00C

	S\$
b/fd	6,823.10
1 Pc. Rear lid catch	R 30.40 X
1 Pc. Rear RH fender inner cover	Return 165.10 ✓
1 Set Inner cover clips	M 20.00 ✓
1 Pc. Rear plastic under cover	M 195.20 ✓
1 Pc. Rear exhaust silencer box	M 687.50 ✓
1 Pc. Rear exhaust shield protector	99.60 ?
1 Pc. Centre exhaust pipe	498.50 ?
1 Set Exhaust rubber mounts.	Tn 36.00 ✓
1 Pc. Front bonnet	Bu 933.60 ✓
2 Pcs Front bonnet hinges	@ 53.40 M 106.80 ✓
1 Pc. Front bonnet insulator	CM 163.50 50% ✓
1 Set Insulator clips.	M 24.00 ✓
1 Pc. Front bonnet inner rubber seal.	Tn 65.30 ✓
1 Pc. Front bonnet lock.	M 167.50 ✓
1 Pc. Front bonnet lock cable.	Tn 110.30 ✓
2 Pcs Front wiper side garnish	@ 60.10 M/L 120.20 ✓
2 Pcs Front windscreen side moulding	@ 178.30 O/S M 356.60 4 ✓
2 Pcs Front fender	Bu @ 560.90 1,121.80 ✓
2 Pcs Front fender inner garnish.	@ 60.90 O/S M 121.80 4 ✓
1 Pc. Front RH fender inner shield	M 135.20 ✓
1 Set Inner shield clips.	M 20.00 ✓
2 Pcs Front headlamp assy.	CM @ 1,059.40 2,118.80 ✓
2 Pcs Front headlamp lower bracket	@ 79.60 M 159.20 ✓
1 Pc. Front bumper	Bu/CM 699.80 ✓
1 Set Front bumper clips.	M 40.00 ✓
1 Pc. Front bumper reinforcement.	M 239.60 ✓
2 Pcs Front bumper side retainer	@ 25.80 Dif 51.60 ✓
c/fd.	15,311.00

NGIAK MOTOR WORKS

MAILING ADDRESS: BLK 6, GHIM MOH ROAD #10-194
SINGAPORE 270006

H/P: 9850 2253

Reg. No. 207300/00C

	SB	
	15,311.00	b/fd
1 Pc. Front grille.	CM 268.50 ✓	
1 Pc. Front top panel.	R 189.10 ✓	
1 Pc. Front support panel.	R 546.50 ✓	
2 Pcs Support panel side flap.	@ 30.40 111 60.80 ✓	
1 Pc. Front bumper under cover.	140.90 ?	
1 Pc. Radiator assy.	1 twj Rn 800.60 ✓	
1 Pc. Radiator fan motor	240.10 ?	
1 Pc. Radiator fan cowling	CM 110.60 ✓	
1 Pc. Radiator fan blade.	43.00 ?	
1 Pc. Radiator top hose.	Rn 45.00 ✓	
1 Pc. Radiator bottom hose.	48.00 ?	
1 Pc. Radiator filler holder.	Rn 40.50 ✓	
1 Pc. Aircon condenser.	R 530.90 ✓	
1 Pc. Aircon fan motor.	225.50 ?	
1 Pc. Aircon fan cowling	110.60 ?	
1 Pc. Aircon fan blade.	43.00 ?	
1 Pc. Aircon discharge pipe.	238.00 ?	
1 Pc. Aircon suction pipe.	215.00 ?	
1 Pc. Aircon liquid pipe.	136.00 ?	
1 Pc. Radiator top cover garnish.	Rn 150.00 ✓	
1 set ABS pump assy.	2,160.00 ?	
1 set Throttle body assy.	1,380.00 ?	
1 Pc. Aircleaner housing plastic outlet	Rn 73.10 ✓	
1 Pc. Engine front top casing	Rn 189.50 ✓	
1 Pc. Vacuum pump.	300.60 ?	
1 Set Inlet manifold.	1,410.00 ?	
1 Pc. manifold gasket.	45.00 ?	
	25,051.80	c/fd.

NGIAK MOTOR WORKSMAILING ADDRESS: BLK 6, GHIM MOH ROAD #10-194
SINGAPORE 270006

H/P: 9850 2253

Reg. No. 207300/00C

S\$

	b/fd	25,051.80	
1 Pc. Wiper washer tank assy.		98.60	7
1 Pc. Radiator spare tank assy.		75.30	7
1 Pc. Front RH engine mounting		250.60	7
1 Pc. Centre engine mounting		130.50	7
1 Pc. LH gearbox mounting		268.00	7
1 Set Front bumper RH fog lamp assy.		280.50	X
		26,155.30	
	Less 20%	5,231.06	
		20,924.24	

Special Nett Items:-

1 Pc. Rear lid spoiler		350.00	
1 Set Reverse sensor		260.00	20012
2 Sets No. plate and casing		100.00	4512
1 Pc. Rear windscreen sealant.		100.00	4012
1 Pc. Rear end panel sealant.		80.00	3012
1 Pc. Spare tyre compartment sealant.		90.00	3012
1 Pc. Spare tyre compartment plaster		180.00	7
1 Pc. Front no. plate garnish.		50.00	✓
4 Litres Radiator coolant.		48.00	2012
4 Litres Auto-fluid		60.00	3012
	c/fd.	22,242.24	

NGIAK MOTOR WORKS

MAILING ADDRESS: BLK 6, GHIM MOH ROAD #10-194
SINGAPORE 270006

H/P: 9850 2253

Reg. No. 207300/00C

S\$

b/fd

33,343.24

Labour :-

① To check wiring & resetting	120.00	4cl
② Focus headlight	60.00	
③ Computerised wheel alignment.	120.00	6cl
④ Remove & refix rear windscreen.	180.00	12cl
⑤ Remove & refix cushion, carpet, upholstery.	280.00	12cl
⑥ Remove & refix rear suspension.	300.00	?
⑦ Renew exhaust.	150.00	10cl
⑧ Renew aircon condenser, piping, hoses & vacuum & refill gas.	290.00	10cl
⑨ Renew ABS pump, vacuum pump, throttle body & inlet manifold.	420.00	?
⑩ Renew radiator.	80.00	5cl
⑪ Rustproofing	200.00	18cl
⑫ Instal reverse sensor	90.00	5cl
⑬ Panel beating	4,200.00	260cl
⑭ Spray painting	3,200.00	240cl
⑮ Renew engine mountings.	200.00	?

Total :

32,132.24

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: